James Allen <james.allen@pinal.gov> Mon, Aug 19, 2024 at 7:59 AM
To: Matthew Thomas <matthew.thomas@pinal.gov>

Cc: Kyle Hills <kyle.hills@pinal.gov>, Brent Billingsley <brent.billingsley@pinal.gov>, Todd Williams
<todd.williams@pinal.gov>, Christopher Reimus <christopher.reimus@pinal.gov>, Angela Sanchez
<angela.sanchez@pinal.gov>, Susan Baker <susan.baker@pinal.gov>, Paula Mullenix <paula.mullenix@pinal.gov>, Special
Events SharedMailbox <specialevents@pinal.gov>, Gloria Bean <gloria.bean@pinal.gov>, Scott Zusy
<scott.zusy@pinal.gov>, Teresa Navarrette <teresa.navarrette@pinal.gov>, Natasha Kennedy <natasha.kennedy@pinal.gov>

No concerns Building Safety

[Quoted text hidden]

Kyle Hills <kyle.hills@pinal.gov> Mon, Aug 19, 2024 at 8:58 AM
To: James Allen <james.allen@pinal.gov>
Cc: Natasha Kennedy <natasha.kennedy@pinal.gov>

Good morning,
Thank you for your reply. Can we please get your reply in memo form for the official record?

Thank you,

Kyle Hills

Deputy Clerk of the Board (Records Management)
Pinal County Board of Supervisors

P.O. Box 827 | 135 N. Pinal Street | Florence, AZ 85132

(520) 866-6063 | Kyle.Hills@pinal.gov
[Quoted text hidden]
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